First Name
Troy
Jordan
Saveon
Kelley
Hemyar
Octavious
Elijah
Trison
Fred
Rodney
Cameron
Alex
Chris
Joseph
lan

Tony
Eric
Jackson
Jayden
Tommy
Jhace
Detravion
Jalen
Martavis
Beau
Trace
Bryson
Jamerious
Abel
Paxton
Zachary
Cam
Colin

Ty

Vic
Jakobie
Deandre
Roman
Thomas
Omarion
Anthony
Zion
Jarkea
Jabraxton
Jaylon

Peyton
Jimmie

Steven

Coaches

Patrick Schoolar
Alan Peacock
Josh Pulphus
Mario Young
Clint Hoots
Brian Kelly
Shannon Ruffin
Teddy Young
Brock Clay

MISSISSIPPI ASSOCIATION OF COACHES
2022 Bernard Blackwell Classic All-Star Football

Last Name
Griffin
McKnight
Freeman
Jones
Nagi
Pernell
Ruffin
Booker
Adams
Stewart
Mackey
Larry
Brown
Head
Jeffries
Lucious
Thomas
Uselton
Walker
Kelly
Mallard
Parker
Townes
Blackmon
Holley
Wegmann
Kelly
Jenkins
Tyler
George
Simpson
Williams
Rayborn
Davis
Sutton
Calvin
Pullen
Gregory
Kline
Blakes
Little Jr.
Ashby
Reed
Boone
York

Grey
Grist

Bush

Neshoba Central
Center Hill
Columbus
Gentry
Itawamba AHS
Kossuth
Neshoba Central
Noxubee County

NORTH TEAM ROSTER

School

Gentry
Northside

Water Valley
Clarksdale
Columbus
Holmes Co. Central
Neshoba Central
DeSoto Central
Tupelo

Baldwyn
Clarksdale
Greenwood
Callaway

Holmes Co. Central
Southaven
Starkville
Starkville
Hernando
Aberdeen
Provine

West Point
Grenada
Grenada

Oxford

Neshoba Central
Kossuth
Noxubee County
Water Valley
Winona

West Lauderdale
West Lauderdale
Clinton
Southaven
Itawamba AHS
Madison Central
Clinton

Madison Central
Oxford
Itawamba AHS
McEvans
Noxubee County
Itawamba AHS
Leake Central
Ridgeland
Starkville

Neshoba Central
Tupelo

MS Sports Medicine

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

West Lauderdale Scout Coach

Height
61"
64"
60"
64"

511"
63"
62"
63"

510"
60"
64"
60"
62"
64"
64"

511"
63"
59"
62"
60"
60"
61"
61"
62"
60"
63"
62"
63"
62"
62"
66"
63"
64"
63"
62"
60"
59"

511"
61"

511"

511"
59"
61"
61"

511"

Weight Position
182 ATH
185 DB
175 DB
200 DB
165 DB
190 DB
187 DB
192 DB
160 DB
245 DL
290 DL
295 DL
245 DL
225 DL
270 DL
265 DL
255 DL
150 K/P
230 LB
225 LB
200 LB
215 LB
205 LB
212 LB
217 LB/LS
290 oL
300 oL
315 oL
340 oL
290 oL
300 oL
285 oL
285 oL
203 QB
200 QB
225 RB
160 RB
195 RB
220 TE/H
181 WR
180 WR
180 WR
175 WR
210 WR
170 WR

MANAGER
MANAGER

Coach

Mario Young
Curtis Kemp
Brad Embry
Johnny Maddox Jr.
Joshua Pulphus
Marcus Rogers
Patrick Schoolar
Shelby Ford

Ty Hardin
Michael Gray
Johnny Maddox Jr.
Clinton Gatewood
Dameon Brown
Marcus Rogers
John E. Stevenson
Chris Jones
Chris Jones
Steve McCann
Alex Williams
Timothy Wilson
Chris Chambless
Ashley Kuhn
Ashley Kuhn
Chris Cutcliffe
Patrick Schoolar
Brian Kelly
Teddy J. Young
Brad Embry

Joey Tompkins
Brock Clay
Brock Clay

Judd Boswell
John E. Stevenson
Clint Hoots

Toby Collums
Judd Boswell
Toby Collums
Chris Cutcliffe
Clint Hoots
Montrelli Finley
Teddy J. Young
Clint Hoots
Bryant Thomas
Teddy Dyess
Chris Jones

Patrick Schoolar
Ty Hardin

Athletic Trainer



